FLASCHENWEINE

ITALIEN

Apulien

Cantine
San Marzano ? 2018

Cantine due Palme ? 2017

Toskana
Petrolo Y 2020
¥ 2020

Tenuta die Valgiano Y 2021

Collemassri ? 2018
Grattamaco ? 2020
Antinori Y 2010

¥ o0
Abruzzen

Fattoria
San Lorenzo ? 2017

Adler's Weine

Sessantanni Primitivo de Manduria DOP

Salice Salentino Riserva Selvarossa

Torrione

Galatrona
Mazzapink
Montecucco Riserva
L'Albarello

Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG Tenuta Tignanello

Tignanello Toscana IGT

Il Solleone

59.00

59.00

49.00
180.00

45.00

40.00

75.00

05.00
220.00

53.00



